
Eldon High School Bands Performance Dates 2017-2018 
 

Dates/Events in Bold Print are required performances for all students enrolled in band. 

 

 08/03/2017: Thursday – Marching Mustang Meet and Greet Concert – Allee Field (bring a chair!) 

 08/25/2017: Friday – Home Football Game – Owensville 

 09/01/2017: Friday – Home Football Game – Southern Boone County 

 09/15/2017: Friday – Home Football Game – California 

 09/22/2017: Friday – Home Football Game – Warsaw – Homecoming 

 09/30/2017:  Saturday – Eldon Turkey Festival Parade – 10:00 am 

 10/06/2017: Friday – Home Football Game – School of the Osage 

 10/07/2017: Saturday – Central Methodist University Band Day – Fayette  

 10/10/2017:  Tuesday- All-District Band(s) Auditions- Camdenton HS 

 10/24/2017:  “Sounds of the Gridiron” Concert – Victor Field (weather permitting) – 7:00 pm 

 10/28/2017: Saturday – Missouri State University Homecoming Parade 

 Friday nights in October/November: Potential Football Games (will be decided as the team 

advances through District Play)  

 11/04/2017:  Saturday- All-District Concert Bands rehearsal/concert- Camdenton HS 

 1?/??/2017:  Saturday - Eldon Christmas Parade  

 12/02/2017:  Saturday – All-State Band Auditions – Hickman HS 

 12/18/2017:  Monday - High School Christmas Concert 

 01/06/2018: Saturday -  All District Jazz Bands rehearsal/concert – Waynesville HS 

 02/03/2018:  Saturday – Tri-County Conference Honor Band 

 03/06/2018:  – Tuesday - Contest Concert  - PAC 

 03/10/2018:  Saturday – Tri-County Music Festival - SOTO 

 03/16/2018:  Friday - Band to District Contest- Jefferson City 

 03/17/2018:  Saturday - Solos and Ensembles to District Contest 

 04/28/2018:  Saturday - State Music Contest 

 05/08/2018:   Awards Concert* 

 05/13/2018:  Eldon High School Graduation – 2:00* 

*These dates are subject to change. 

 

As the school year progresses, there may be other performance opportunities.  You will be informed of these added 

events, as well as “??” dates above, through the student, the Band Facebook page and BandNotes. 
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